SCHEDULE - YOUNG CANADIANS

Date
Tue, Feb 25, 25

Thu, Mar 06, 25

Fri, Mar 07, 25

Tue, Mar 11, 25

Thu, Mar 20, 25

Tue, Mar 25, 25

Tue, Apr 01, 25

Tue, Apr 08, 25

Tue, Apr 15, 25

Wed, Apr 23, 25

Tue, Apr 29, 25

Tue, May 06, 25

Tue, May 13, 25

Thu, May 15, 25

Thu, May 15, 25

spring 2025 / DOWNSVIEW - TUE/THU TIER 5 (D)
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' RAIDERS
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B SF 2
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0
3
1
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Oct. 30, 2025

Home S Visitor

YOUNG

CANADIANS
YOUNG (1] SHOELESS JOES
CANADIANS
BRAMPTON (1] YOUNG
KNIGHTS CANADIANS

YOUNG
CANADIANS

YOUNG
CANADIANS

YOUNG
CANADIANS

GTA THUNDER
SHOELESS JOES
YOUNG
CANADIANS
LEAFS
BRAMPTON

KNIGHTS

YOUNG
CANADIANS

YOUNG
CANADIANS

LEAFS

LEAFS

LEAFS

THE REAPERS

VAUGHAN
KNIGHTS

YOUNG
CANADIANS

YOUNG
CANADIANS

RAIDERS

YOUNG
CANADIANS

YOUNG
CANADIANS

BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

LEAFS
YOUNG
CANADIANS

YOUNG
CANADIANS

oT

Time

10:45 pm

6:45 pm

10:00 pm

6:45 pm

8:45 pm

8:45 pm

9:45 pm

7:45 pm

9:45 pm

9:30 pm

10:45 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:59 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Markham -
Clatworthy Arena

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



