

SCHEDULE - YOUNG CANADIANS

spring 2025 / DOWNSVIEW - TUE/THU TIER 5 (D)

Dec. 14, 2025

Date RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Tue, Feb 25, 25	3	RAIDERS	3	YOUNG CANADIANS		10:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Mar 06, 25	2	YOUNG CANADIANS	0	SHOELESS JOES		6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Fri, Mar 07, 25	1	BRAMPTON KNIGHTS	0	YOUNG CANADIANS		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Mar 11, 25	0	YOUNG CANADIANS	1	LEAFS		6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Mar 20, 25	3	YOUNG CANADIANS	7	THE REAPERS		8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Mar 25, 25	1	YOUNG CANADIANS	4	VAUGHAN KNIGHTS		8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 01, 25	3	GTA THUNDER	4	YOUNG CANADIANS		9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 08, 25	2	SHOELESS JOES	6	YOUNG CANADIANS		7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 15, 25	2	YOUNG CANADIANS	5	RAIDERS		9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Apr 23, 25	1	LEAFS	1	YOUNG CANADIANS		9:30 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Tue, Apr 29, 25 B SF 1	2	BRAMPTON KNIGHTS	3	YOUNG CANADIANS		10:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, May 06, 25 B SF 2	4	YOUNG CANADIANS	1	BRAMPTON KNIGHTS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, May 13, 25 B FINAL 1	2	YOUNG CANADIANS	3	LEAFS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, May 15, 25 B FINAL 2	0	LEAFS	5	YOUNG CANADIANS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, May 15, 25 B FINAL (O	T) O	LEAFS	1	YOUNG CANADIANS	ОТ	8:59 pm	Downsview - The Hangar